Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Ward 2 Special Election

November 17, 2020 City of Jackson, Mississippi
TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
Registered Voters - Total 17,162
Ballots Cast - Total 3,014
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 17.56%
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Summary Results Report
Ward 2 Special Election

November 17, 2020

City Council Member Ward 2
Vote For 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

City of Jackson, Mississippi

Funmilayo Bannerman-Tilden
Angelique Lee
Tyrone Lewis
Ronald K. Moore
James Paige
Thomas Warren Powell
Melinda Greenfield Todd
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

214
1,209
951
12
381
23

218

VOTE %

7.11%
40.15%
31.58%

0.40%
12.65%

0.76%

7.24%

0.10%
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