City of Jackson, Mississippi

STATISTICS		
	TOTAL	
Election Day Precincts Reporting	10 of 10	
Registered Voters - Total	17,162	
Ballots Cast - Total	3,014	
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	
Voter Turnout - Total	17.56%	

City of Jackson, Mississippi

City Council Member Ward 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Funmilayo Bannerman-Tilden	214	7.11%
Angelique Lee	1,209	40.15%
Tyrone Lewis	951	31.58%
Ronald K. Moore	12	0.40%
James Paige	381	12.65%
Thomas Warren Powell	23	0.76%
Melinda Greenfield Todd	218	7.24%
Write-In Totals	3	0.10%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	0	